Plac Nr
1 80
2 91
3 19
4 34
5 72
6 12
7 81
8 62
9 10

10 41
11 28
12 38
13 106
14 111
15 99
16 110
17 7
18 50
19 83
20 9
21 78
22 2
23 63
24 74
25 115
26 98
27 30
28 71
29 45
30 108
31 31
32 61
33 107
34 92
35 51
36 102
37 52
38 112
39 20
40 82
41 42

den 15 juni 2008

Namn

Johan
Andreas
Magnus
Max
Robert
Stefan
Fredrik
Jonatan
Robin
Johan
Toni
Bjorn
Nicklas
Johan
Jonas
Patrik
Artur
Stefan
Stefan
Jonas
Fredrik
Toni
Niclas
Patrik
Christer
Daniel
Bjorn
Kristoffer
Per
Isak
Kalle
Mikael
Rasmus
Johan
Timmy
Timmy
Erik
Magnus
Fredrik
Markus
Anders

Elitserien MX 2005

Individuell Poangliga

Carlsson
Toresson
Lindfors
Nyberg
Carlsson
Andersson
Karlsson
Dahlgren
Ember
Qvick

Dahl
Bergman
Dahlstrom
Hedstréom
Algotsson
Ekstrom
Andersson
Johansson
Norstrom
Svensson
Forsell
Johnsson
Olsson
Johansson
Huss
Steinlechner
Andersson
Berg

Kjell
Larsson
Karlsson
Lofving
Lavesson
Danielsson
Wernersson
Persson
Palmgren
Waltner
Lennartsson
Eriksson
Persson

Klubb

Vasteras MK
Kils MK MC
SMK Eks;j6

Gota MS

Jarva MK

SMK Eksj6
Vasteras MK

MC Alingsas
SMK Eksj6

Tibro MK
Huskvarna MK
Gota MS

SMK Kristianstad
Alfta-Edsbyn MCK
Kils MK MC
Alfta-Edsbyn MCK
Stenungsund MS
Linképings MS
Vasteras MK
Stenungsund MS
Jarva MK
Stenungsund MS
MC Alingsas
Jarva MK
Alfta-Edsbyn MCK
Kils MK MC

Gota MS

Jarva MK

Tibro MK

SMK Kristianstad
Gota MS

MC Alingsas
SMK Kristianstad
Kils MK MC
Linkdpings MS
SMK Kristianstad
Linkdpings MS
Alfta-Edsbyn MCK
Huskvarna MK
Vasteras MK
Tibro MK

Maskin

SUZUKI
SUZUKI
YAMAHA
HONDA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
SUZUKI
HONDA
YAMAHA
HONDA
KTM
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
KAWASAKI
HONDA
KTM
HONDA
YAMAHA
KTM
KAWASAKI
SUZUKI
HONDA
KAWASAKI
HONDA
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
YAMAHA
KTM
SUZUKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
HONDA
KAWASAKI
HONDA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
KTM
KAWASAKI

Klass

MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX2
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1

Poéng

239
221
211
206
206
199
191
174
173
152
147
143
142
140
135
133
129
112
105
100
100
94
87
86
85
85
84
79
78
74
71
63
61
61
57
56
54
50
46
41
39
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Plac

42
43
44
45
46

den 15 juni 2008

Nr

67
23
53
44
26

Namn

Emil
Alexander
Sylvester
Linus
Jonas

Persson
Yngve
Cassel
Overberg
Bodin

Klubb

MC Alingsas
Huskvarna MK
Link6pings MS
Tibro MK
Huskvarna MK

Maskin

KAWASAKI
HONDA
HONDA
SUZUKI
HONDA

Klass

MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1

Poéng

35
31
27
26

0
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